VDIC
LOW-VOLTAGE
DIFFERENTIAL SIGNALING
RECEIVER
VDLV000108XS34XX1V01-32
USER MANUAL
Version: A0
Document NO.：ORBITA/SIP- VDLV000108XS34XX1V01-32-USM-01

Low-Voltage Differential Signaling Receiver                                  USER MANUAL
Zhuhai Orbita Aerospace Science & Technology Co.，Ltd.                                                               5
7 Ordering Information
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
VD  LV   0001 08  X S 34 X X 1  V  01 -32
VDIC
LV=LVDS
Product Code
Bus Width：8bit
R= Radiation Data Tested;
V= Generic Radiation Data Available
Package: SOP
Pin Quantity: 34 Pin
Temperature: E=0～＋70℃; I=-40～＋85℃; M=-55～＋125℃
Quality: E= Sample; B= Industry; M=Military; S= Space;
Stacking Layer: 1 layer
Power Supply: 3.3V
Version: First Revision
Mode: Receiver
Table 5 Ordering Information
Bank Number
Bus
Width
(bit)
Radiation
Packaging
Temperature
（℃） TID1 SEL2 SEU3
VDLV000108VS34EE1V01-32 08 --   SOP34 0～＋70
VDLV000108VS34IB1V01-32 08 --   SOP34 -40～＋85
VDLV000108VS34MM1V01-32 08    SOP34
-55～
＋125℃
VDLV000108RS34MS1V01-32 08 100（TBD，25℃） 80（TBD，25℃） 5（TBD，25℃） SOP34
-55～
＋125℃
1 TID: Total Dose（Krads(Si)）
2 SEL: LET Threshold（MeV.cm2/mg）